5/27/2020

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

09/13/2018

09/18/2018

09/18/2018

09/18/2018

09/20/2018

09/24/2018

10/09/2018

10/10/2018

10/10/2018

06/18/2019

07/29/2019

08/01/2019

08/01/2019

ORDER E ARTAU DTD E ARTAU DTD 9/11/18
DENYING PLTS EX PARTE MOTION TO STRIKE
DOCKET ENTRY NUMBER 8, BUT GRANTING
LEAVE TO FILE SECOND AMENDED
COMPLAINT. PLTS 20 DAYS LEAVE TO DO SO.

COMPLAINT

SUMMONS ISSUED

SUMMONS ISSUED

PAID $20.00 ON RECEIPT 2846380
SERVICE RETURNED (NUMBERED)
SERVICE RETURNED (NUMBERED)
ANSWER

NOTICE OF FILING

MOTION FOR LEAVE TO FILE THIRD AMENDED
COMPLAINT FOR FORECLOSURE F/B PLTS

AGREED ORDER KASTRENAKES ON PLTS'
MOTION FOR LEAVE TO FILE THIRD AMENDED
COMPLAINT FOR FORECLOSURE - GRANTED.
PLTS' 3RD AMENDED COMPLAINT FOR
FORECLOSURE IS DEEMED FILED AS OF
6/18/19. DFTS SHALL HAVE 20 DAYS TO
RESPOND. DTD 7/29/19

SUMMONS ISSUED

SUMMONS ISSUED

https://applications.mypalmbeachclerk.com/eCaseView/search.aspx

eCaseView

E ARTAU DTD E ARTAU DTD 9/11/18 DENYING PLTS EX PARTE MOTION TO STRIKE
DOCKET ENTRY NUMBER 8, BUT GRANTING LEAVE TO FILE SECOND AMENDED
COMPLAINT. PLTS 20 DAYS LEAVE TO DO SO.

pleadings@sweetapplelaw.com;lwills@sweetapplelaw.com;rsweetapple@sweetapplelaw.com
AS TO DFT BERNSTEIN FAMILY REALTY LLC

pleadings@sweetapplelaw.com;lwills@sweetapplelaw.com;rsweetapple@sweetapplelaw.com
AS TO UNKNOWN TENANTS

$20.00 2846390 Fully Paid

RETURN OF SERVICE SERVED BERNSTEIN FAMILY REAITY LLC - 09/20/2018
RETURN OF SERVICE SERVED UNKNOWN TENANTS - 09/28/18

F/B DFT ELIOT IVAN BERNSTEIN

EXHIBIT TO 2ND AMENDED COMPLAINT (F/B PLT)

FOR LEAVE TO FILE THIRD AMENDED COMPLAINT FOR FORECLOSURE F/B PLTS

KASTRENAKES ON PLTS' MOTION FOR LEAVE TO FILE THIRD AMENDED COMPLAINT
FOR FORECLOSURE - GRANTED. PLTS' 3RD AMENDED COMPLAINT FOR
FORECLOSURE IS DEEMED FILED AS OF 6/18/19. DFTS SHALL HAVE 20 DAYS TO
RESPOND. DTD 7/28/19

pleadings@sweetapplelaw.com;lwills@sweetapplelaw.com;rsweetapple@sweetapplelaw.com
BRIAN O'CONNELL AS SUCCESSOR PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE OF THE ESTATE OF
SIMN L BERNSTEIN

pleadings@sweetapplelaw.com;lwills@sweetapplelaw.com;rsweetapple@swestapplelaw.com
AS TO DFT ERIC BERNSTEIN INDIVIDUALLY AND TRUSTEES OF THE SIMON L
BERNSTEIN REVOCABLE TRUST AGREEMENT DATED MAY 20, 2008 AS AMENDED AND
RESTATED

2/7



