

11	09/13/2018	ORDER E ARTAU DTD E ARTAU DTD 9/11/18 DENYING PLTS EX PARTE MOTION TO STRIKE DOCKET ENTRY NUMBER 8, BUT GRANTING LEAVE TO FILE SECOND AMENDED COMPLAINT. PLTS 20 DAYS LEAVE TO DO SO.	E ARTAU DTD E ARTAU DTD 9/11/18 DENYING PLTS EX PARTE MOTION TO STRIKE DOCKET ENTRY NUMBER 8, BUT GRANTING LEAVE TO FILE SECOND AMENDED COMPLAINT. PLTS 20 DAYS LEAVE TO DO SO.
12	09/18/2018	COMPLAINT	
13	09/18/2018	SUMMONS ISSUED	pleadings@sweetapplelaw.com;lwills@sweetapplelaw.com;rsweetapple@sweetapplelaw.com AS TO DFT BERNSTEIN FAMILY REALTY LLC
14	09/18/2018	SUMMONS ISSUED	pleadings@sweetapplelaw.com;lwills@sweetapplelaw.com;rsweetapple@sweetapplelaw.com AS TO UNKNOWN TENANTS
15	09/20/2018	PAID \$20.00 ON RECEIPT 2846390	\$20.00 2846390 Fully Paid
16	09/24/2018	SERVICE RETURNED (NUMBERED)	RETURN OF SERVICE SERVED BERNSTEIN FAMILY REALTY LLC - 09/20/2018
17	10/09/2018	SERVICE RETURNED (NUMBERED)	RETURN OF SERVICE SERVED UNKNOWN TENANTS - 09/28/18
18	10/10/2018	ANSWER	F/B DFT ELIOT IVAN BERNSTEIN
19	10/10/2018	NOTICE OF FILING	EXHIBIT TO 2ND AMENDED COMPLAINT (F/B PLT)
20	06/18/2019	MOTION FOR LEAVE TO FILE THIRD AMENDED COMPLAINT FOR FORECLOSURE F/B PLTS	FOR LEAVE TO FILE THIRD AMENDED COMPLAINT FOR FORECLOSURE F/B PLTS
21	07/29/2019	AGREED ORDER KASTRENAKES ON PLTS' MOTION FOR LEAVE TO FILE THIRD AMENDED COMPLAINT FOR FORECLOSURE - GRANTED. PLTS' 3RD AMENDED COMPLAINT FOR FORECLOSURE IS DEEMED FILED AS OF 6/18/19. DFTS SHALL HAVE 20 DAYS TO RESPOND. DTD 7/29/19	KASTRENAKES ON PLTS' MOTION FOR LEAVE TO FILE THIRD AMENDED COMPLAINT FOR FORECLOSURE - GRANTED. PLTS' 3RD AMENDED COMPLAINT FOR FORECLOSURE IS DEEMED FILED AS OF 6/18/19. DFTS SHALL HAVE 20 DAYS TO RESPOND. DTD 7/29/19
22	08/01/2019	SUMMONS ISSUED	pleadings@sweetapplelaw.com;lwills@sweetapplelaw.com;rsweetapple@sweetapplelaw.com BRIAN O'CONNELL AS SUCCESSOR PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE OF THE ESTATE OF SIMON L BERNSTEIN
23	08/01/2019	SUMMONS ISSUED	pleadings@sweetapplelaw.com;lwills@sweetapplelaw.com;rsweetapple@sweetapplelaw.com AS TO DFT ERIC BERNSTEIN INDIVIDUALLY AND TRUSTEES OF THE SIMON L BERNSTEIN REVOCABLE TRUST AGREEMENT DATED MAY 20, 2008 AS AMENDED AND RESTATED